NPTF THREADED ELBOW FLANGES

3000 SERIES

QUARE BOLT PATTER

“cwe | swe | wmsem | A B|C| D | E | F g H K e Towme| WT

1/ 1/ 2223:3::822 3.122.25|1.50 | .719 | 1.438 | .50 3/';_116 112 172 K232 | 3/8-16x 2 1/4 216 1.8

3/a 3/a :Zzzjijig 3.12|2.25|1.50 | .719 | 1.438 | .75 3/‘;_116 1.12| 3/4 MK 332 | 3/6-16x21/4 216 3.0
6459-16-16B .53 MK 533 | 1/2-13x23/4 | 222

i | 1 6460-16-165 | ++12[3:00|2.001.000 | 2.000 | 1.00 = 57— 1.50 | 1 [2:13x23/ —=—1 48

111 | 114 2223:38:582 4.12|3.00 | 2.25|1.000 | 2.000 | 1.25 1/'25_313 150 1 1/4 | K534 Y213 x3 222 7.3

117/ 114 :223:22:223 5.25(4.00 | 3.00 | 1.375 | 2.750 | 1.50 5/'86_611 2.00(11/2 | X33 2/8-11 x4 228 10.2
6459-32-32B .66 MK 535 5/8-11x 4 228

2 2 6420-3-305 | 525|400 3.00 | 1.375 | 2.750 | 1.94 [~ 2.00| 2 /811 x =115

21> | 21/ :2:3:23:233 7.12 | 5.50 | 4.00 | 1.875 | 3.750 | 2.44 7'/9;9 2.75(2 172 | k338 | 7/89x31/2 236 10.2

3 3 2:23:2::2:2 7.12|5.50 | 4.50 | 1.875 | 3.750 | 2.88 7'/98‘1'9 275| 3 | K337 2B 8x%0 236 11.5

may reduce the pressure rating of the assembly.
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MATERIAL: 304L Stainless

3181 TRI-PARK DR.

GRAND BLANC, MI 48439

Model 6459 / 6461

800-521-7918
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MOUNTING KITs listed contain carbon steel bolts and Buna N O-Ring.
To specify stainless Grade 18-8 bolts, add an SS at the end of the kit
number (MK 501SS). Please note that using stainless steel bolts
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Model 6460 / 6462

P A

810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385

INFO@MAINMFG.COM

MOUNTING KIT
FLS‘I\[:SE :::: N::::LR A B C D E F S H N!SI'F PART NO. BOLT SIZE s O-RING wT
1> 1/ 222;:8::822 3.00|2.251.50 | .719 | 1.438 | .50 3/';_116 112 172 X355 ) 3/8-16 X2 1/4 210 2.0
3/a 3/a :22;:12:152 3.50 | 2.50 | 1.75| .875 | 1.750 | .62 3/’;_116 1.25| 3/4 MK 542 | 3/8-16x21/2 214 3.3
1 1 222;:12:122 4.50 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 1.000 | 2.000 | .81 1/'25_313 150 1 |K2316 4 1/213x2 3/ 219 5.7
112 | 114 2:2;58:582 5.00 | 4.00 | 3.00 | 1.375 | 2.750 | 1.12 5/:5‘11 2.00|1 1/4 MK5517 5/811X4 222 9.0
11/ 11> 22:;23:2:: 5.00 | 4.00 | 3.00 | 1.375 | 2.750 | 1.38 5/'86_611 2.00 |1 1/2 |-"K.353 o/8-11 x4 225 13.0
2 2 :Z:;ji:z;g 6.50 | 5.00 | 4.00 | 1.750 | 3.500 | 1.69 3/":_810 2.50| 2 |MK4580 | 3/4-10x5 1/2 228 22.8
@ Order Separately
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